Monday, November 3, 2025

12:00 PM -
12:00 PM -
1:10 PM -
2:10 PM -
2:40 PM
3:50 PM -
4:25 PM
5:00 PM

2:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:40 PM
4:15 PM
4:50 PM
6:30 PM

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

7:45 AM -
7:45 AM -
8:30 AM -
9:40 AM -
10:40 AM -
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM -
2:55PM
3:55PM
4:35 PM -
5:50 PM

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

7:45 AM -
7:45 AM -
8:30 AM -
9:40 AM -
10:50 AM -
12:00 PM -

4:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:20 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:55PM
4:25 PM
5:35PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:40 AM

11:50 AM
1:00 PM

COTS In-Person Schedule at a Glance

Room 1 Room 2
Campus Center - 1st
Floor Floor

Campus Center - 1st

Room 3
Campus Center - 1st
Floor

Registration - Concourse Area, Campus Center - 1st Floor

Conference Session 1 Conference Session
Conference Session |5 Conference Session
|Break

Workshop 1 Workshop 2

2
6

Conference Session
Conference Session

Conference Session
Conference Session
Conference Session

7

9
10
11

Room 4
Campus Center - 1st
Floor

Conference Session
Conference Session

Welcome Reception with Drinks & Hors D’oeuvres - Marriott Center, Campus Center 11th Floor

|Registration - Concourse Area, Campus Center - 1st Floor

Breakfast - Campus Center Auditorium

Welcome/Opening Keynote - Campus Center Auditorium

|Conference Session |12 |Conference Session
Coffee & Networking Break

|Sponsor Sessions 1 | |Conference Session
Lunch - Campus Center Auditorium

Sponsor Sessions 2 Conference Session
Conference Session

Sponsor Sessions 3
Break
Sponsor Sessions 4 | |Conference Session

13

16

19
22

25

|Conference Session
|Conference Session

Conference Session
Conference Session

|Conference Session

14

17

20
23

26

Poster Reception & Cocktails - Marriott Center, Campus Center 11th Floor

Registration - Concourse Area, Campus Center - 1st Floor

Breakfast - Campus Center Auditorium

Conference Session |28 |Conference Session
Conference Session |32  |Conference Session
Conference Session |36 |Conference Session

29
33
37

Conference Session
Conference Session
Conference Session

30
34
38

|Conference Session
|Conference Session

Conference Session
Conference Session

|Conference Session

Conference Session
Conference Session
Conference Session

Boxed Lunches, Closing Keynote & Conference Wrap-Up - Campus Center Auditorium

15

18

21
24

27

31
35
39



Registration

Campus Center Auditorium
Breaks

Marriott Center (11th Floor)

Conference Session
Workshop
Sponsor Demonstration



	Schedule at a Glance (In Person

