COTS In-Person Schedule at a Glance

	Room 1 Campus Center - 1st Floor		Room 2 Campus Center - 1st Floor		Room 3 Campus Center - 1st Floor		Room 4 Campus Center - 1st Floor	
Monday, November 3, 2025								
12:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Registration - Concourse Area, Campus Center - 1st Floor							
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Conference Session	1	Conference Session	2	Conference Session	3	Conference Session	4
1:10 PM - 2:10 PM	Conference Session	5	Conference Session	6	Conference Session	7	Conference Session	8
2:10 PM - 2:40 PM	Break		•		•			
2:40 PM - 3:40 PM					Conference Session	9		
3:50 PM - 4:15 PM	Workshop 1		Workshop 2		Conference Session	10		
4:25 PM - 4:50 PM					Conference Session	11		
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Welcome Reception	n with	Drinks & Hors D'oe	uvres	- Marriott Center, Ca	mpus	Center 11th Floor	
Tuesday, November 4, 2025								
7:45 AM - 4:00 PM	Registration - Concourse Area, Campus Center - 1st Floor							
7:45 AM - 8:30 AM	Breakfast - Campus Center Auditorium							
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	Welcome/Opening Keynote - Campus Center Auditorium							
9:40 AM - 10:40 AM	Conference Session	12	Conference Session	13	Conference Session	14	Conference Session	15
10:40 AM - 11:20 AM	Coffee & Networking Break							
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Sponsor Sessions 1		Conference Session	16	Conference Session	17	Conference Session	18
12:30 PM - 1:45 PM	Lunch - Campus Center Auditorium							
1:45 PM - 2:45 PM	Sponsor Sessions 2		Conference Session	19	Conference Session	20	Conference Session	21
2:55 PM - 3:55 PM	Sponsor Sessions 3		Conference Session	22	Conference Session	23	Conference Session	24
3:55 PM - 4:25 PM	Break	<u>.</u>	•		•		•	
4:35 PM - 5:35 PM	Sponsor Sessions 4		Conference Session	25	Conference Session	26	Conference Session	27
5:50 PM - 7:00 PM	Poster Reception & Cocktails - Marriott Center, Campus Center 11th Floor							
Wednesday, November 5, 2025								
7:45 AM - 11:00 AM	Registration - Concourse Area, Campus Center - 1st Floor							
7:45 AM - 8:30 AM	Breakfast - Campus Center Auditorium							
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	Conference Session	28	Conference Session	29	Conference Session	30	Conference Session	31
9:40 AM - 10:40 AM	Conference Session	32	Conference Session	33	Conference Session	34	Conference Session	35
10:50 AM - 11:50 AM	Conference Session	36	Conference Session	37	Conference Session	38	Conference Session	39
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Boxed Lunches, Closing Keynote & Conference Wrap-Up - Campus Center Auditorium							

Registration

Campus Center Auditorium

Breaks

Marriott Center (11th Floor)

Conference Session

Workshop

Sponsor Demonstration